
431 Old Ferry Rd
Chapin,, SC 29036



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

3412
3030
382
607

3 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/22958

Terri Scheper
Office Phone: 803-600-4485
Cell Phone: 803-600-4485
terrinexthome@gmail.com
http://www.29036info.com

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


